
Energy Statement 

Redacted 

Account Number Bill Date Amount Due Due Date Amount Enclosed 

2II5550977-7 08'09/2010 $473.57 OX'30,'2010 

Redacted 
PG&E 
BOX 997300 
SACRAMENTO CA 
95899 -7300 

210.0185 Please return this portion with your payment. Thank you. . 
| Telephone Assistance 

1 -800-743-5000 
Assistance is available by 
telephone 24 hours per day. 
7 days per week. 

1 ACCOUNT SI.MMARY 

Service Service Dales Amount 

| Telephone Assistance 
1 -800-743-5000 
Assistance is available by 
telephone 24 hours per day. 
7 days per week. 

Gas 07,*02/2010 
Electric r\£>A-"Vy 0?'02.-*20t0 

To 08/02,-2010 
To 08/02/2010 

$17.33 
167.50 

| Local Office Address 
750 L1NDARO ST STE 160 
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901 

| Account Number 

1 P.nergv Commission Tax 
Gas PPP Surcharge 
MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY 

J Eltxtric^harge7~~ "3ctv£e«,4ve>!\ 

0.25 
1.30 

1! 7.32 

2115550977-7 

| Special Account Information 
Balanced-Payment-Plan 

August 2010 

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES 
j Previous Balance 

07/22 Payment - Thank You 
Account Balance 
BALANCED PAYMENT PLAN 

Current Amount Due 
Amount Past Due 

$303.70 
669.89 
279.74 
693.85 

473.57 
0.00 

BALANCED PAYMENT DUB $473.57 
DUE DATE - 08/30/2010 

Your bill includes a Gas Public Purpose Program (PPP) Surcharge, which is used to fond state-mandated gas assistance 
programs for low-income customers, energy efficiency programs, and public-interest research and development. 

The Family Electric Rate Assistance (FERA) program provides a monthly discount on electric bills for income-qualified 
households of three or more persons. Applying is free, easy and confidential. To see if you qualify, please visit 
www.pge.com/fera or call 1-800-743-5000, 

El programs de Family Electric Rate Assistance (FERA) proporciona ahorros en la cuenla electrica tie bogares grandes. de 
trcs o mas persona*, de ingresos bajos y mcdianos. insertbirse en el programs es gratis, factl y conftdencial. Para 
determinar si califtea. por favor visite nuestra pagitta en el Internet www.pge.com/fcra o Hamcnos al 1-800-743-5000, 

You may qualify for a monthly discount with the CARE Program, Apply online at www pge.com/carc . 
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SB GT&S 0761073 



Redacted 

GAS ACCOUNT DETAIL 

Service ID#: I Redacted I 
Rate Schedule: G1 X Residential Service 
Billing Days: 32 days 

Prior Current 
Serial Meter # Meter Read Meter Read Difference Multiplier Usage 

G 60168481 1.988 2,004 16 1.035394 17 Therms 

Charges 
07/02/2010 - 07/3!.'2010 
Gas Charges S 16.17 

Baseline Quantity 18.60000 Themis 
Baseline Usage 15.93750 Therms >A $1.01497 

Net Charges $16.17 

PG&E's Gas Procurement Cost (Rate Schedule G-CP) is $0.57128/ therm 

Taxes and Other 
Gas PPP Surcharge ($0.07664 t therm) $ 1.22 

Charges 
08/01/2010 - 08/02/2010 
Gas Charges $1.16 

Baseline Quantity 1,24000 Therms 
Baseline Usage 1.06250 Therms (its $1.09131 

Net Charges $ 1.16 

PG&E's Gas Procurement Cost (Rate Schedule G-CP) is $0,6208 / therm 

Taxes and Other 
Gas PPP Surcharge ($0.07664 / therm) $0.08 

TOTAL CHARGES HML, 

Usage Comparison Days Billed Therms Billed Therms per Day 

This Year 

Last Year 

32 17 0.5 

30 13 0.4 

JC^ 

scW to hi 
ELECTRIQACCOUNT DETAIL 

Service ID#: 
Rate Schedule: 
Billing Days: 

Rotating 
Serial Outage Blk 

G 50 

Redacted 
Et XB Residential Service 
32 days 

Meter # 
08 H 634 

Prior 
Meter Read 

48,848 

Current 
Meter Read 

4Q.9S2 
Difference 

1.134 

Meter 
Constant Usage 

1.134 Kwh 

Redacted 
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Redacted 

Charges 
07/02/2010, - 07/31,'2010 

- ti'.vV. p i'\ 
Electric jfhi .argcs 

Baseline Quantity 363.00000 Kwh 
Baseline Usage 363.00000 Kwh nr $0,11877 
101-130% of Baseline 108.90000 Kwh XI' SO. 13502 
131-200% of Baseline 254,10000 Kwh a- $0.29062 
201-300% of Baseline 337,12500 Kwh a $0.40029 

CRS 
Franchise Fee Surcharge 
Net Charges 

The net charges shown above include the following component(s). 
Please see definitions on Page 2 of the bill. 

Transmission 
Distribution 
Public Purpose Programs 
Nuclear Decommissioning 
DWR Bond Charge 
2009 V imaged Power Charge Indifference Adj. 
Ongoing CTC 
Energy Cost Recovery Amount 
Franchise Fee Surcharge 

S 125.99 

S 11.55 
101.13 

13.00 
0.31 
5.48 

16.75 
5.89 
2.40 
0.52 

30.52 
0.52 

SI 57.03 

Charges 
08/01/2010 - 08/02/2010 

. cr Electrical liarges 
Baseline Quantity 24 20000 Kwh 
Baseline Usage 24.20000 Kwh ni) $0.11877 
101-130% of Baseline 7.26000 Kwh •ti­ $0.13502 
131 -200% of Baseline 16.940(H) Kwh ll' $0.29062 
201 -300% of Baseline 22.47500 Kwh a $0.40029 

CRS 
Franchise Fee Surcharge 
Net Charges 

The net charges shown above include the following componem(s). 
Please see definitions on Page 2 of the bill 

Transmission 
Distribution 
Public Purpose Programs 
Nuclear Decommissioning 
DWR Bond Charge 
2009 Vintaged Power Charge Indifference Adj. 
Ongoing CTC 
Energy Cost Recovery Amount 
Franchise Fee Surcharge 

$ 8 40 

2.04 
0.03 

S0.77 
6.74 
0.87 
0.02 
0.37 
1.12 
0.39 
0.16 
0.03 

$10.47 

SI 67.50 

Usage Comparison Days Billed Kwh Billed Kwh per Day 
This Year 
Last Year 

32 1.134 35.4 
30 1,134 37.8 

Rotating outage blocks are subject to change without advance notice due to operational conditions. 
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Redacted 

MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY 
3501 CIVIC CENTER OR RM 308 

SAN RAFAEL CA 94903 
(888)632-3674 

THIRD PARTY liNERGY|C:HARGES FOR, 

Redacted 

THIRD PARTY ELECTRIC;, >ETAIL 

Service ID If: 
ESP Customer Number: 
Billing Days, 

Redacted 

32 days 

Prior 
Meter Read 

Current 
Meter Read Difference <r 

Meter 
Constant 

Charges 
Rate Schedule: RES-I 
07*01/2010 • 08/02,*2010 
BASELINE-TOTAL 
101-130%OF BASELINE-
TOTAL 
131 -200% OF BASELINE-
TOTAL 

201-300% OF BASELINE -
TOTAL 
POWER CHG. INDIFFERENCE 
CREDIT - TOTAL 
Net Charges 

387.20000 Kwh 

116.16000 Kwh 

271,04000 Kwh 

359,60000 Kwh 

1.134 00000 Kwh 

@ $0.04315 

@ S0.05206 

% $0.13472 

@ $0.21112 

(4 -SO.OI576 

Mann Clean Energy is proud to provide you with clean, renewable energy. 
To team more about Light Green or 100% renewable Deep Green options, 
visit www.MarmCleanEnergy.infb or call I -888-632-3674 

Taxes and Other 
Energy Surcharge 

TOTAL CHARGES : MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY 

For questions regarding your charges on this page, please contact your Third Party Energy Service Provider. 

Usage 
1.1.34 Kwh 

$16.71 

6.05 

36.51 

75.92 

17,87 

$117.32 

$0,25 

$117.57 
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