Redacted		

	Account Number	Bill Date	Amount Due	Due Date	Amount Enclosed
-	2115550977-7	08/09/2010	\$473.57	08/30/2010	

Redacted	

PG&E BOX 997300 SACRAMENTO CA 95899 -7300

210.0185

August 2010

Please return this portion with your payment. Thank you.

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

1-800-743-5000	
Assistance is available by	
telephone 24 hours per day,	
7 days per week.	
Local Office Address	ne out
750 LINDARO ST STE 160	
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901	
Account Number	
2115550977-7	
Special Account Information	
Balanced-Payment-Plan	

Telephone Assistance

Service	Servic	e Dates	Amount
Gas	07/02/2010	To 08/02/2010	\$17.33
Electric non-generation	07/02/2010	To 08/02/2010	167.50
Energy Commission Tax			0.25
Gas PPP Surcharge			1,30
MARIN ENERGY AUTHORI	TY .		
Electric Charges Jene	ration		117.32
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGE	S		\$303.70
Previous Balance			669.89
07/22 Payment - Thank You			279.74
Account Balance			693.85
BALANCED PAYMENT PLA	.N		
Current Amount Duc			473.57
Amount Past Due			0.00
BALANCED PAYMENT DUI			\$473.57

Your bill includes a Gas Public Purpose Program (PPP) Surcharge, which is used to fund state-mandated gas assistance programs for low-income customers, energy efficiency programs, and public-interest research and development.

DUE DATE - 08/30/2010

The Family Electric Rate Assistance (FERA) program provides a monthly discount on electric bills for income-qualified households of three or more persons. Applying is free, easy and confidential. To see if you qualify, please visit www.pge.com/fera or call 1-800-743-5000.

El programa de Family Electric Rate Assistance (FERA) proporciona ahorros en la cuenta eléctrica de hogares grandes, de tres o más personas, de ingresos bajos y medianos, Inscribirse en el programa es gratis, fácil y confidencial. Para determinar si califica, por favor visite nuestra página en el Internet www.pge.com/fcra o llaménos al 1-800-743-5000.

You may qualify for a monthly discount with the CARE Program. Apply online at

www.pge.com/care .

Redacted

Redacted

GAS ACCOUNT DETAIL

Service ID #:

Redacted

Rate Schedule:

G1 X Residential Service

Billing Days:

32 days

		Prior	Current			
Serial	Meter #	Meter Read	Meter Read	Difference	Multiplier	Usage
G	60168481	1,988	2,004	16	1.035394	17 Therms

Charges

07/02/2010 - 07/31/2010

Gas Charges

Net Charges

18.60000 Therms

Baseline Quantity

15.93750 Therms

@ \$1.01497

\$16.17

PG&E's Gas Procurement Cost (Rate Schedule G-CP) is \$0.57128 therm

Taxes and Other

Gas PPP Surcharge

Baseline Usage

(\$0.07664 / therm)

\$1.22

Charges

08/01/2010 - 08/02/2010

Gas Charges

Net Charges

1.24000 Therms

\$1.16

\$16.17

Baseline Quantity Baseline Usage

1.06250 Therms

@ \$1.09131

\$1.16

PG&E's Gas Procurement Cost (Rate Schedule G-CP) is \$0.6208 / therm

Taxes and Other

Gas PPP Surcharge

(\$0.07664 / therm)

\$0.08

TOTAL CHARGES

4	1	82	ñ	
2	1	42.	32	<u>.</u>

Usage Comparison	Days Billed	*fherms Billed	Therms per Day
This Year	32	17	0.5
Last Year	30	13	0.4

Non-beneration

ELECTRIC ACCOUNT DETAIL

Service ID #:

Redacted

Rate Schedule:

E1 XB Residential Service

Billing Days:

32 days

	Rotating	ng Prior Current		Meter			
Serial	Outage Blk	Meter#	Meter Read	Meter Read	Difference	Constant	Usage
G	50	08H634	48,848	49,982	1,134	1	1.134 Kwh

Redacted

Page 3 of 8

Redacted

Charges

-additional and a second and a						
07/02/2010 - 97/31/2010						
Electric Charges					\$125.99	
Baseline Quantity	363.00000 Kwh					
Baseline Usage	363.00000 Kwh	(ct)	\$0.11877			
101-130% of Baseline	108,90000 Kwh	a	\$0.13502			
131-200% of Baseline	254,10000 Kwh	(a)	\$0.29062			
201-300% of Baseline	337,12500 Kwh	(t)	\$0.40029			
CRS		90,500	•		30.52	
Franchise Fee Surcharge					0.52	
Net Charges						\$157.03
The net charges shown above include t	he following component(s).				
Please see definitions on Page 2 of the	bill.					
Transmission				\$11,55		
Distribution				101.13		
Public Purpose Programs				13.00		
Nuclear Decommissioning				0.31		
DWR Bond Charge				5.48		
2009 Vintaged Power Charge I	ndifference Adj.			16.75	*	
Ongoing CTC				5.89		
Energy Cost Recovery Amount				2.40		
Franchise Fee Surcharge	î			0.52		
rges						
08/01/2010 - 08/02/2010						
Electric Charges					\$8.40	
Baseline Quantity	24.20000 Kwh				*****	
Baseline Usage	24.20000 Kwh	(a)	\$0.11877			
101-130% of Baseline	7.26000 Kwh	(ce)	\$0.13502			
131-200% of Baseline	16.94000 Kwh	(w	\$0.29062			
201-300% of Baseline	22.47500 Kwh	a	\$0.40029			
CRS					2.04	
Franchise Fee Surcharge					0.03	
Net Charges						\$ 10.47
The net charges shown above include the Please see definitions on Page 2 of the).				
Transmission				\$0.77		
Distribution				6.74		
Public Purpose Programs				0.87		

Transmission	\$0.77
Distribution	6.74
Public Purpose Programs	0.87
Nuclear Decommissioning	0.02
DWR Bond Charge	0.37
2009 Vintaged Power Charge Indifference Adj.	1.12
Ongoing CTC	0,39
Energy Cost Recovery Amount	0.16
Franchise Fee Surcharge	0.03

TOTAL CHARGES

\$167.50

Usage Comparison	Days Billed	Kwh Billed	Kwh per Day
This Year	32	1.134	35.4
Last Year	30	1,134	37.8

Rotating outage blocks are subject to change without advance notice due to operational conditions.

Redacted

Page 4 of 8

Redacted	

MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY 3501 CIVIC CENTER DR RM 308 SAN RAFAEL CA 94903 (888) 632-3674

GENERATION
THIRD PARTY ENERGY CHARGES FOR:

Redacted		

THIRD PARTY ELECTRIC DETAIL

Service ID #:

Redacted

ESP Customer Number:

Billing Days:

32 days

	Prior Meter Read	Current Meter Read	Difference	Meter Constant	Usage
	0	0	0	1	1.134 Kwh
rges					
Rate Schedule:	RES-I				
07/01/2010 = 08/0	02/2010				
BASELINE - TOTA	L	:	387.20000 Kwh	@ \$0.04315	\$16.71
101-130% OF BASE TOTAL	ELINE -		116.16000 Kwh	@ \$0.05206	6.05
131-200% OF BASE TOTAL	ELINE -	2	271.04000 Kwh	@ \$0.13472	36.51
201-300% OF BASE TOTAL	LINE -	:	359.60000 Kwh	@ \$0.21112	75.92
POWER CHG. INDI CREDIT - TOTAL	IFFERENCE	1.1	34,00000 Kwh	@ -\$0.01576	17.87 -
Net Charges					\$117.

To learn more about Light Green or 100% renewable Deep Green options, visit www.MarinCleanEnergy.info or call 1-888-632-3674

Taxes and Other

Energy Surcharge

\$0.25

TOTAL CHARGES : MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY

\$117.57

For questions regarding your charges on this page, please contact your Third Party Energy Service Provider.

Redacted

Page 7 of 8